

pachet materiale

I.D.: 46961475

Data publicarii	05.06.20	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 470,00 RON - 470,00 RON

Descriere: 1 1020258 ARMSTRONG VEIOZA ARGINTIU 1XE27 KL 2046 4.00 BUC 54.88 219.53 19 41.71 include taxa verde 0.4 lei/BUC 2 1020257 ARMSTRONG VEIOZA NEGRU 1XE27 KL 2045 1.00 BUC 54.88 54.88 19 10.43 include taxa verde 0.4 lei/BUC 3 1035322 BEC NORMAL A60 LED 10W E27 LOHUIS 5.00 BUC 8.34 41.68 19 7.92 include taxa verde 0.26 lei/BUC 4 1011881 ETAN.GAR.ROSU 85GR.TUB AL.-SEGA VAU48633 2.00 BUC 4.32 8.64 19 1.64 5 1008275 SET 4 BATERII VARTA R6 LONG LIFE 4106/4 1.00 SET 7.99 7.99 19 1.52 6 1036514 BEC LED A60 12W E27 6500K LOHUIS 5.00 BUC 9.66 48.32 19 9.18 include taxa verde 0.26 lei/BUC 7 7048547 MANUSI PIELE/BBC 2.00 PER 18.48 36.96 19 7.02 8 7015125 STINGATOR P2 1.00 BUC 52.00 52.00 19 9.88
